Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Municipal Form
Office of Campaign and Polit;ic‘a! Fmance I
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1o j

§

of Massachusetts

who addo e ¥ OFEM WL Y GO
il \;fug_ ; File with: Citv or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:  3/2/2048 1/ 7/1{; )45%&6@ Dats: A 2ffsko1o

Type of Report: (Check one)
[] 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election [1 30 day after election [ ] year-end report [] dissolution

Lise M. Olney Committee to Elect Lise Olney
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
Board of Selectmen - Town of Wellesley Timothy W. Fulham
Office Sought and District ' Name of Committee Treasurer
15 Windsor Road, Wellesley, MA 02481 15 Windsor Road, Wellesley, MA 02481
R Residential Address _ Committee Mailing Addres,s
E-mail: .&_ Zé&f/ﬁ—&{)/ns&-f a q'/l,{ﬂa'/ . lonAa_ E-mail: ﬁ’éd_jy 2N a/&&’f’”’ﬁ“’/ﬂ'ﬁ{/ C?/‘f""kf’\:/: Cem |
! - f -
Phone # (optional): Phone # (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:

Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report n/a

Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) $2,421.00

Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 2,421.00

:e 4:§otal expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 1,217.54

¢ mine S%Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) 1,203.46

meﬁ‘g‘?’r otal in-kind contributions this period (page 6) 1,790.52
s .

Line 7% Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) 0.00

Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: [Needham Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

T certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of m
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-ki

finance activity of all persons acting under the authoww this cos
Signed under the penalties of perjury: o !
[
IDATE LY: Affidavit of Canhidate: (check 1 box only)

y knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
d contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
lin accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

N— (Treasurer's signature) Date: 2/ 25/2019

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

E_] I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. T have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
<= finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under ﬂxy‘authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.

14 LA Date:
= @2} /LLW? (Candidate's signature) el o1

{

A

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

R




Committee to Elect Lise Olney

Date
2/5/19
2/8/19
1/30/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/12/19
1/16/19
2/14f19
2/14/19
2/15/19
2/8/19
2/8/19
1/19/19
1/19/19
2/9/18
2/5/19
2/4/19
2/3/19
2/4/19
2/4/19
2/2/19
2/2/19
1/29/19
2/15/19
2/6/19
1/23/19
1/17/19
2/3/19
2/5/19
2/2/19
2/7/19
2/2/19
2/1/19

Line 9
Line 10

Line 11

Contributor-First Name Contributor-Last Name

Allison
Jody
Kimberly
Susan
John
Dara
Timothy
Elizabeth
Gerry
Catherine
lerome
Sheridan
Katherine
Ellen
Laurel
Regina
Peter
Jeanne
Judith
Richard
Alex
Mary
Lise
Randy
Eleanor
Laura
Charoltte
Heather
Eric
Robin
MaryAnne
Harold
Kathleen

Burson
Carlson
Clement
Doran
Doran
Epstein
Fulham
Hume
Hume
Johnson
Kassirer
Kassirer
Kaufman
Korpi
Landers
LaRocque
Litman
Mayell
McGinnis
McGinnis
Morrow
Morrow
Olney
Parker
Perkins
Robert-Fragasso
Sahyoun
Sawitzky
Sofen
Truitt
Ulian
Wilkinson
Woodward

Total Receipts over $50 (or listed above)

Total Receipts $50 and under {not listed above)

TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

Address
81 Seaver Street
17 Appleby Road

7547 Walnut Orchard Way

29 Woodcliff Road

29 Woodcliff Road

6 Marie Drive

15 Windsor Road

65 Grove St., Apt. 452
65 Grove St., Apt. 452
22 Standish Road

21 Squirrel Road

21 Squirrel Road

8 Commonwealth Park
39A Oak Street

161 Oakland Street
49 Madison Road

2 Arlington Road

27 Seaver Street

71 Suffolk Road

71 Suffolk Road

34 Livermore Road
34 Livermore Road

15 Windsor Road

134 Abbott Road

15 Chestnut Street

10 Greenlawn Ave.
45 Cartwright Road
23 Hobart Road

81 Seaver Street

5112 Brookview Drive
14 Windsor Road

5 Rock Ridge Road

50 Kirkland Circle

Town
Wellesley
Wellesley
Santa Rosa
Wellesley
Wellesley
Andover
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley
Bethesda
Wellesley
Wellesley
Wellesley

State
MA
MA
CA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MD
MA
MA
MA

Zip
02481
02482
95409
02481
02481
01810
02481
02482
02482
02481
02481
02481
02481
02482
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02481
02482
02482
02481
20816
02481
02481
02481

Amount
$  25.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
20.00
12.50
12.50
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
12.50
12.50
25.00
25.00
1.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
25.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

2,421.00

$2,421.00

Occupation

Lawyer

Psychotherapist

Employer

Page 2

Fox Hill Village, Inc.

Self-employed



Committee to Elect Lise Olney

Date
Paid To Whom Paid Address City
2/10/19 Raina McManus 2 Mutherin Lane Wellesley
Wellesley

2/13/18 Eleanor Perkins 15 Chestnut Street

Line12 Total Expenditures over $50 (or listed above)
Line 13 Total Expenditures $50 and unser {not listed above)

Line 14 TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD

SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

State
MA
MA

Zip Purpose of Expenditure
02481 Reimbursement for printing of mailing labels
02481 Reimbursement for 3,200 postage stamps for postcards

[

Page 3

Amount
S 97.54
1,120.00

1,217.54

$ 1,217.54




Committee to Elect Lise Olney

Date
Received
1/27/19
2/14/19
2/14/19

Line 15
Line 16

Line17

From Whom

Received Address Town
Lise Olney 15 Windsor Road Wellesley
Lise Olney 15 Windsor Road Wellesley
Lise Olney 15 Windsor Road Wellesley

In-Kind Contributions over $50 (or listed above)

SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

State
MA
MA
MA

In-Kind Contributions $50 and under {not listed above)

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Zip
02481
02481
02481

Description of Contribution

Catered food items from Roche Bros.
Connolly Printing - Yard Signs
Connolly Printing - Post Cards

Value
S 24245
S 805.38
S 742.69

$ 1,790.52

$ 1,790.52

834 6107

™

e

18 V §

Page 4



Committee to Elect Lise Olney SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES Page 5

Date To Whom Address Town State Zip Purpose Amount

Incurred Due
. $ i

Line 18 TOTAL OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)




