



Commonwealth  
of Massachusetts

# Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

RECEIVED  
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE  
WELLESLEY MA 02482

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Fill in Reporting Period dates:

Beginning Date:

3/7/2018

1/7/2018

701552

Ending Date:

A 2/25/2019

Type of Report: (Check one)

8th day preceding preliminary     8th day preceding election     30 day after election     year-end report     dissolution

Lise M. Olney

Candidate Full Name (if applicable)

Board of Selectmen - Town of Wellesley

Office Sought and District

15 Windsor Road, Wellesley, MA 02481

Residential Address

E-mail: electliseolney@gmail.com

Phone # (optional):

Committee to Elect Lise Olney

Committee Name

Timothy W. Fulham

Name of Committee Treasurer

15 Windsor Road, Wellesley, MA 02481

Committee Mailing Address

E-mail: treasurer.electliseolney@gmail.com

Phone # (optional):

## SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:

Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report

n/a

Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)

\$2,421.00

Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)

2,421.00

Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)

1,217.54

Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)

1,203.46

Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)

1,790.52

Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)

0.00

Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Needham Bank

### Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

(Treasurer's signature)

Date: 2/25/2019

### FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

#### Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

#### Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Lise M. Olney

(Candidate's signature)

Date: 2/25/2019

Date	Contributor-First Name	Contributor-Last Name	Address	Town	State	Zip	Amount	Occupation	Employer
2/5/19	Allison	Burson	81 Seaver Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	\$ 25.00		
2/8/19	Jody	Carlson	17 Appleby Road	Wellesley	MA	02482	50.00		
1/30/19	Kimberly	Clement	7547 Walnut Orchard Way	Santa Rosa	CA	95409	200.00		
2/14/19	Susan	Doran	29 Woodcliff Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	50.00		
2/14/19	John	Doran	29 Woodcliff Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	50.00		
2/12/19	Dara	Epstein	6 Marie Drive	Andover	MA	01810	25.00		
1/16/19	Timothy	Fulham	15 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	20.00		
2/14/19	Elizabeth	Hume	65 Grove St., Apt. 452	Wellesley	MA	02482	12.50		
2/8/19	Sheridan	Kassirer	65 Grove St., Apt. 452	Wellesley	MA	02482	12.50		
1/19/19	Katherine	Kaufman	22 Standish Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	50.00		
1/19/19	Ellen	Korpi	21 Squirrel Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/9/18	Laurel	Landers	21 Squirrel Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/5/19	Regina	LaRocque	8 Commonwealth Park	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/4/19	Peter	Litman	39A Oak Street	Wellesley	MA	02482	100.00		
2/3/19	Jeanne	Mayell	161 Oakland Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	25.00		
2/4/19	Judith	McGinnis	49 Madison Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/4/19	Richard	McGinnis	71 Suffolk Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	12.50		
2/2/19	Alex	Morrow	2 Arlington Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/2/19	Mary	Morrow	27 Seaver Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
1/29/19	Lise	Olney	71 Suffolk Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	12.50		
2/15/19	Randy	Parker	34 Livermore Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	25.00		
2/6/19	Eleanor	Perkins	34 Livermore Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	25.00		
1/23/19	Laura	Robert-Fragasso	15 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	1.00		
1/17/19	Charlotte	Sahyoun	134 Abbott Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/3/19	Heather	Sawitzky	15 Chestnut Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/5/19	Eric	Sofen	10 Greenlawn Ave.	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
2/2/19	Robin	Truitt	45 Cartwright Road	Wellesley	MA	02482	100.00		
2/7/19	MaryAnne	Ulian	23 Hobart Road	Wellesley	MA	02482	250.00	Lawyer	Fox Hill Village, Inc.
2/2/19	Harold	Wilkinson	81 Seaver Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	25.00		
2/1/19	Kathleen	Woodward	5112 Brookview Drive	Bethesda	MD	20816	250.00	Psychotherapist	Self-employed
			14 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	100.00		
			5 Rock Ridge Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	50.00		
			50 Kirkland Circle	Wellesley	MA	02481	50.00		

RECEIVED  
OWN CLERK'S OFFICE  
WELLESLEY MA 02482  
2019 FEB 25 A 8:47

Line 9 Total Receipts over \$50 (or listed above)  
 Line 10 Total Receipts \$50 and under (not listed above)  
 Line 11 TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD

2,421.00  
-  
\$2,421.00

Date Paid	To Whom Paid	Address	City	State	Zip	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/10/19	Raina McManus	2 Mulheirin Lane	Wellesley	MA	02481	Reimbursement for printing of mailing labels	\$ 97.54
2/13/18	Eleanor Perkins	15 Chestnut Street	Wellesley	MA	02481	Reimbursement for 3,200 postage stamps for postcards	<u>1,120.00</u>
Line 12 Total Expenditures over \$50 (or listed above)							1,217.54
Line 13 Total Expenditures \$50 and under (not listed above)							<u>-</u>
Line 14 TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD							<u><u>\$ 1,217.54</u></u>

2019 FEB 25 A 8:44

RECEIVED  
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE  
WELLESLEY MA 02482

## SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

<b>Date Received</b>	<b>From Whom Received</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Town</b>	<b>State</b>	<b>Zip</b>	<b>Description of Contribution</b>	<b>Value</b>
1/27/19	Lise Olney	15 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	Catered food items from Roche Bros.	\$ 242.45
2/4/19	Lise Olney	15 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	Connolly Printing - Yard Signs	\$ 805.38
2/14/19	Lise Olney	15 Windsor Road	Wellesley	MA	02481	Connolly Printing - Post Cards	\$ 742.69
Line 15	In-Kind Contributions over \$50 (or listed above)						\$ 1,790.52
Line 16	In-Kind Contributions \$50 and under (not listed above)						\$ -
Line 17	TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS						<u><u>\$ 1,790.52</u></u>

RECEIVED  
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE  
WELLESLEY MA 02482  
2019 FEB 25 A 8:44

## SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

	Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Town	State	Zip	Purpose	Amount
--	------------------	----------------	---------	------	-------	-----	---------	--------

Line 18 TOTAL OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)

\$ -

RECEIVED  
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE  
WELLLESLEY MA 02482

2019 FEB 25 A 8:44